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The ultra-portable keyboard you can take virtually 
anywhere.

• Ultra-portable
• Durable and spill-resistant
• Bluetooth® keyboard with iOS shortcuts and well-

spaced keys
• Rechargeable 3-month battery*

Logitech® Keys-To-Go is the super slender, uber handy, fi t anywhere, 
go everywhere Bluetooth® keyboard. Tuck it in your purse, between 
the pages of your magazine, inside your coat pocket or even your 
beach bag. It’s ready whenever and wherever you are. Keys-To-Go 
has a durable FabricSkin so it’s not afraid of spills, drops or getting 
crumbs under the keys. The integrated Bluetooth® keyboard with 
iOS shortcuts and well-spaced keys makes typing familiar, fast and 
accurate. Its rechargeable battery lasts three months.* Packs light, 
types comfortably and wipes clean so you’re never at a loss for words.

* Based on 2 hours average usage per day.



Logitech® 
Keys-To-Go
Logitech®

Keys-To-Go

Package specifi cation Package contents
• Portable keyboard
• USB cable for recharging
• User documentation
• 2-year manufacturer’s guarantee

Technical Specs
• Length: 242 mm
• Width: 137 mm
• Depth: 6.3 mm
• Weight: 220 g
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Part # Multiple n/a

Bar code n/a n/a

Weight 426.00 g 3,880.00 g

Length 14.70 cm 31.60 cm

Width 2.25 cm 10.60 cm

Height/depth 25.40 cm 27.90 cm

Volume 0.840 dm3 0.0093 m3

1 primary pack 1 n/a

1 intermediate pack 4 n/a

1 master shipper carton 8 1

1 pallet EURO 1344 168

1 container 20 ft 27,008 3,376

1 container 40 ft 55,496 6,937

1 container 40 ft HQ 62,120 7,765

Primary pack  Master shipper carton

German
French / Belgian
Swiss
Italian
Spanish
Pan Nordic
UK English / US Intnl
Russian
Turkish

German
French / Belgian
Swiss
Italian
Spanish
Pan Nordic
UK English / US Intnl
Russian
Turkish

Black 

920-006704
920-006705
920-006706
920-006707
920-006708
920-006709
920-006710
920-006711
920-006712

Apple Red

920-006725
920-006726
920-006727
920-006728
920-006729
920-006730
920-006731
920-006732
920-006733

Teal

920-006876
920-006877
920-006878
920-006879
920-006880
920-006881
920-006882
920-006883
920-006884

5099206055452 (EAN-13)
5099206055469 (EAN-13)
5099206055476 (EAN-13)
5099206055483 (EAN-13)
5099206055490 (EAN-13)
5099206055506 (EAN-13)
5099206055513 (EAN-13)
5099206055520 (EAN-13)
5099206055537 (EAN-13)

5099206055544 (EAN-13)
5099206055551 (EAN-13)
5099206055568 (EAN-13)
5099206055575 (EAN-13)
5099206055582 (EAN-13)
5099206055599 (EAN-13)
5099206055605 (EAN-13)
5099206055612 (EAN-13)
5099206055629 (EAN-13)

5099206055636 (EAN-13)
5099206055643 (EAN-13)
5099206055650 (EAN-13)
5099206055667 (EAN-13)
5099206055674 (EAN-13)
5099206055681 (EAN-13)
5099206055698 (EAN-13)
5099206055704 (EAN-13)
5099206055711 (EAN-13)


