

Logitech®

Keys-To-Go

The ultra-portable keyboard you can take virtually anywhere.

- Ultra-portable
- Durable and spill-resistant
- Bluetooth® keyboard with iOS shortcuts and wellspaced keys
- Rechargeable 3-month battery*

Logitech® Keys-To-Go is the super slender, uber handy, fit anywhere, go everywhere *Bluetooth®* keyboard. Tuck it in your purse, between the pages of your magazine, inside your coat pocket or even your beach bag. It's ready whenever and wherever you are. Keys-To-Go has a durable FabricSkin so it's not afraid of spills, drops or getting crumbs under the keys. The integrated *Bluetooth®* keyboard with iOS shortcuts and well-spaced keys makes typing familiar, fast and accurate. Its rechargeable battery lasts three months.* Packs light, types comfortably and wipes clean so you're never at a loss for words.





Package specification

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	Multiple	n/a
Bar code	n/a	n/a
Weight	426.00 g	3,880.00 g
Length	14.70 cm	31.60 cm
Width	2.25 cm	10.60 cm
Height/depth	25.40 cm	27.90 cm
Volume	0.840 dm³	0.0093 m ³
1 primary pack	1	n/a
1 intermediate pack	4	n/a
1 master shipper carton	8	1
1 pallet EURO	1344	168
1 container 20 ft	27,008	3,376
1 container 40 ft	55,496	6,937
1 container 40 ft HQ	62,120	7,765

Package contents

- Portable keyboard
- USB cable for recharging
- User documentation
- 2-year manufacturer's guarantee

Technical Specs

Length: 242 mmWidth: 137 mmDepth: 6.3 mmWeight: 220 g

German	920-006704	5099206055452 (EAN-13)	920-006725	5099206055544 (EAN-13)
French / Belgian	920-006705	5099206055469 (EAN-13)	920-006726	5099206055551 (EAN-13)
Swiss	920-006706	5099206055476 (EAN-13)	920-006727	5099206055568 (EAN-13)
Italian	920-006707	5099206055483 (EAN-13)	920-006728	5099206055575 (EAN-13)
Spanish	920-006708	5099206055490 (EAN-13)	920-006729	5099206055582 (EAN-13)
Pan Nordic	920-006709	5099206055506 (EAN-13)	920-006730	5099206055599 (EAN-13)
UK English / US Intnl	920-006710	5099206055513 (EAN-13)	920-006731	5099206055605 (EAN-13)
Russian	920-006711	5099206055520 (EAN-13)	920-006732	5099206055612 (EAN-13)
Turkish	920-006712	5099206055537 (EAN-13)	920-006733	5099206055629 (EAN-13)

Teal

German	920-006876	5099206055636 (EAN-13)
French / Belgian	920-006877	5099206055643 (EAN-13)
Swiss	920-006878	5099206055650 (EAN-13)
Italian	920-006879	5099206055667 (EAN-13)
Spanish	920-006880	5099206055674 (EAN-13)
Pan Nordic	920-006881	5099206055681 (EAN-13)
UK English / US Intnl	920-006882	5099206055698 (EAN-13)
Russian	920-006883	5099206055704 (EAN-13)
Turkish	920-006884	5099206055711 (EAN-13)



